—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal-Middle School

Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch

Asst Principal-Mid Schl

Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher

Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher

Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher

Teacher-Middle Sch

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department Total Wages
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms

Lfms

$145,527
$122,055
$116,279
$114,652
$111,782
$108,461
$108,022
$107,654
$107,584
$101,935
$101,511
$101,216
$99,250
$99,074
$98,201
$95,682
$94,099
$92,621
$90,296
$90,106
$89,714
$89,101
$87,661
$85,506
$84,578
$84,067
$80,393
$78,042
$77,686
$74,634
$72,565



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher-Middle Sch
Counselor

Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch

Office Manager

Academic Advisor

Ms Library Media Technician
School Secretary Il

School Secretary I-Guidance
School Clerk Il

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator
Teacher-Middle Sch

Middle School Campus Supvr
Teacher-Middle Sch
Teacher-Middle Sch

Middle School Campus Supvr
Middle School Campus Supvr
Instructional Asst-Se-Sdc
School Secretary |

Middle School Campus Supvr
Independance Facilitator
Middle School Campus Supvr
Instructional Asst-Special Education
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp
Middle School Campus Supvr
Middle School Campus Supvr

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms
Lfms

Lfms

$64,829
$64,180
$59,228
$56,222
$55,294
$55,221
$53,674
$46,448
$45,844
$44,294
$40,650
$38,997
$34,196
$28,698
$27,776
$24,945
$24,167
$23,092
$15,990
$15,845
$15,090
$14,197
$14,086
$13,548
$13,208
$13,156
$10,936
$10,867
$10,596

$9,260

$6,539

$2,296



