	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal-Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$145,527
2.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$122,055
3.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$116,279
4.	Asst Principal-Mid Schl		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$114,652
5.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$111,782
6.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$108,461
7.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$108,022
8.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$107,654
9.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$107,584
10.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$101,935
11.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$101,511
12.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$101,216
13.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$99,250
14.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$99,074
15.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$98,201
16.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$95,682
17.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$94,099
18.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$92,621
19.	Teacher		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$90,296
20.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$90,106
21.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$89,714
22.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$89,101
23.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$87,661
24.	Teacher		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$85,506
25.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$84,578
26.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$84,067
27.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$80,393
28.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$78,042
29.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$77,686
30.	Teacher		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$74,634
31.	Teacher-Middle Sch		Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$72,565

63.	Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$2,296
62.	Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$6,539
61.	Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$9,260
60.	Instructional Asst-Special Education	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$10,596
59.	Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$10,867
58.	Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$10,936
57.	Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$13,156
56.	School Secretary I	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$13,208
55.	Instructional Asst-Se-Sdc	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$13,548
54.	Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$14,086
53.	Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$14,197
52.	Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$15,090
51.	Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$15,845
50.	Middle School Campus Supvr	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$15,990
49.	Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$23,092
48.	Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$24,167
47.	Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$24,945
46.	Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$27,776
45.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$28,698
44.	School Clerk II	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$34,196
43.	School Secretary I-Guidance	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$38,997
42.	School Secretary II	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$40,650
41.	Ms Library Media Technician	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$44,294
40.	Academic Advisor	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$45,844
39.	Office Manager	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$46,448
38.	Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$53,674
37.	Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$55,221
36.	Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$55,294
35.	Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$56,222
34.	Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$59,228
33.	Counselor	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$64,180
32.	Teacher-Middle Sch	Capistrano Unified	Lfms	\$64,829